KATAAOIOZ YAIKQN - PRODUCT CATALOGE

~» WMounﬂhggr

IYETHMATA XTHPIEHE @QTOBOATAIKON

Kotachoyog Baoewv
Stnpiéne Tix Acmoctee
Base Cataloge For Flat

Roofttops

~

TV FELIAS

Member of TUV NORD Group

SO
9001
. A

tel: 00302109653270 fax: 00302109653180 mail:info@pvmounting.gr

IMounting



MEPIFPA®H 2Y2THMATOZ - SYSTEM DESCRIOTION

2t1éyec Katolkiwy

Ot Baoelg gival KOTAOKEVAOUEVEG ATTO OIOTOMEC
aloupiviou diatoung M, méyoug 3 xIA. Tou
mapdayovtal Ye TNV péBodo tng SiEAaonc, Kabwg
kal avoéeidwta e€aptrpata (Bideg, mepikOXAA
KATL.) TTOU amaitovvTal yla Tn cuvappoAoynon. Ta
ouoTAMATA pag €xouv Tn duvatotnta va dexBouv
mavel omolacdnmote PopPr¢ Kal didoTtaong,
Atol: MovokpuoTaAAIKd, MoAUKPUOTAAAIKA 1y
Thin film.

Yndpyel n SuvatdTnNTa EYKATAOTAONG O SWHATA,
Tapdtoeg kal omoladnmote emmedn em@dvela. H
ot1abepn Bdon otpi&ng €xel ekmovnOei
OUMPWVA PE TIG ATTALTHOELG TWV LOXVWV
KQVOVIOUWV Kal éxel motomoindei and tnv TUV
HELLAS.

O 1poMO¢ OTAPIENG TWV TTAVEAWY UTTOPE( VA YiVEL
op1{éVTIOC, KABETOC 1] akOUa Kal o€ cuVOUACUO
avtwv. O1 Bdoelg pag, o€ cuvepyaacia mAvTa Kal
ME TOV gyKaTaoTATN SEV €XOLV TEPLOPIOPOUG
OTNV KATAoKeun, KaBwg ol e€enTnUéVEC
Slatdéelc amoteAoVV ToV KUPLO TOPEQ
8paoTNPIOTATWY MaC.

‘O\o 10 cuoTnUa €xel oxedlaoBei kal avamTuxOei
amo €10IKEVUEVO TEXVIKO TTPOOWTTIKS TNG £TALPIAC,
€TOL WOTE VA TTAKTWVETAL O€ £EAIPETIKA CUVTONO
Xpovo. Amié epdg mapalapBaveral £Tolua
TPocuvapoloynuéva Paridla akopa Kal oTIG
€16IKEC KATAOKEVEC KaBWC To oloTNUA Sev gival
«KOYPE — pAYE», KATL TTOU EVW QAIVOUEVIKA
npoo@épel eveliia, oTnv ouaia mapouvaialetal
XPOVoPSpo Kal ‘TToVOKEPANOG OTOV

EYKATAOTATN.

Rooftops

The basic part of the mounting system has been
made of aluminium frames type I, 3 mm
produced by the method of extrusion, and
stainless parts (bolts, etc.) required for the
assemblage. The frames and the components of
the mounting systems have the ability to accept
any form of panels and dimension: monocrystal-
line, polycrystalline or Thin film.

Our system is suittable for instalation in roofs
and all kinds of flat surfaces. Bases come in
accordance with the requirements of the appli-
cable regulations and has been certified by TOV
HELLAS.

The mounting of the panels can be horizontal,
vertical or even in a combination of both rota-
tions. Our mounting systems have no restrictions
as we have the ability to produce specific appli-
cations at any dimension, elevation or deviation
the installer or the client requests in order to
maximise the return.

The entire system is designed and developed by
the qualified technical staff of our company, with
purpose to be assembled and mounted in a very
short time. Our systems are delivered to the
client preassembled and ready for installation in
comparison with system that need to be
produced in the roof by the installer and require
effort and time.




[MPO®IA TEITAQN - BEAMS' PROFILE

40

Teyida yla Kepapidt - Blopnxavikn Ztéyn f ‘—l

Beam for Tile Roof - Industrial Roof

oY

Teyida yia Awpata pe Yahidia
Beam for Roof with Bases

08

40
Mpo@il Yrmoteivouoag AWUATOC Mpo@il OpBootdtn Awpatog
Roof Hypotenuse Profile Roof Stud Profile

55,5
50

47

55

IMounting



TOMOOETHZH XTO EAAQ®OX - INSTALATION ON THE GROUND

Bdaon

Base

Pobéha Inox M16 /

Washer Inox M16
(] R

*(( M)
NaoTiyotawvia 60 x 2mm Ly [ )
Rubber - Tape 60 x 2mm

135mm
KAipoka 1:2
Scale 1: 2

H tomoBétnon tng eAacTIKAG Taviag petall Tng Baonc Kat TnG PeTaAKAS eAdTlag
edAouc ival amapaitntn, yia TNV mpootacia Tou PaAidiol and To GAIVOUEVO TNG
NAEKTPOANGONC. MNa Tov idlo Adyo €ival amapaitntn n tonmoBétnon tng podéhag inox
TPV TN oVOQIEN TN BAong ot PeTAAIKA GAdTla pe To ma&ipadt M16.

It is necessary to put rubber tape between the base and and the metallic groun
gasket, to protect the structure from electrolysis. For the same reason it is necessary
to put inox washer before tightening the base in the metallic gasket with nut M16.

IMounting



2YNAEZH WAANIAIOY ME TET1AA - INSTALATION OF BASE WITH BEAM

Teyida 8040
Beam 8040

Baon
Base

> pupokéPaln Bida M10 x 25

~ ~_ §§\ Hammer Head Bolt M10 x 25
\‘\?

SNy
3
55 ~
S ~
Y ~_
/ ~
~
/
/ MNa&uadt M10
Nut M10

Mepvdpe TN opupokEPain Bida peoa amd tnv oAA Tpuma mou uTTAPXEL 0To YaAidt.
3TN OUVEXELQ TTPOCAPHUOCOUME TO KEPAAL TNG OTO KATW MEPOC TNG Teyidag Kal TN YUPVAE
uion otpo@n wote va “KAeldwoel”. Bibwvoupue to maliuddt M10 kat o@iyyoue.

We put the hummerhead bolt in the oval hole of the base. Then we adjust its head
in the bottom side of the beam and we rotate it half turn in order to “lock” We screw

the nut M10 and we tighten it.

IMounting



TONOOETHXZH ZYNAEZMQN - DETAIL OF CONNECTION INSTALATION

Bida allen ywpic ke@alri M8 x 20mm
Screw allen without head M8 x 20mm

Teyida 8040
Beam 8040

>0vOeopog 2018
Connctor 2018

% Bida allen xwpic kepaAry M8 x 20mm
Screw allen without head M8 x 20 mm

O ouvdeopog 2018 xpnolPoTIOLEITAL YIA TNV £VWoN KATA PRKOC OAWV TwV TeYIdWV TNG
oelpdc. Ta MAKAKIQ, AVw Kal KATW, KITaivOuV cuPTAPWTA Kal N 0UOPIEN TOUE YiveTal pe
Bidec allen xwpic KEPAAN. ZuoTrvetal n cLoPIEN evarag(emavw ovvdeopoc-Gedid teyida,
KATW CUVSEOHOC-apIoTEP TEYIO) VIO TNV AVTIHETWTTION OUOTOSIACTOAWY KaBWG Kai n
Katd to Suvatd TomoBETNON TOU CUVOECHOU KOVTA O€ YaAibL.

The connector 2018 is used to join all type of beams along. The tiles, upper and bottom,
come sliding and allen screws without head are needed in order to tighten them. We
strongly reccomend the alternately tightening(upper tile-right beam, bottom tile-left
beam) in order to encounter contraction and expansion and the placement of the
connector, the closer possible to a base.

IMounting



2THPI=H NANEA - PANELS’ SUPPORT

MAaivo Ztpi&ng Nave 2045
Edge Support For Panel 2045

e —
oo Bi®da AMev Inox A2 2032
o Screw Allen A2 2032
2 i ————
et MAakdkt Z0o@piEng 2017
t:::::::: Tile Clamp 2017

Teyida 4040
Beam 4040

TomoBétnon akpaiov o@iktApa maveA. AlaBéoipa e€aptripata yia
maveA 35mm, 40mm, 42mm,46mm Kat 50mm.
Installation of the panel edge clamp. All parts are available for 35mm,
40mm, 42mm, 46mm and 50mm panels.

> upoképain Bida Mavw 2tn Teyida 2038 + 2039
Hammer Head Bold On The Beam 2038 + 2039

Bi®a AMev Inox A2 2035
Screw Allen Inox A2 2035

Evlidpeoo Ztipiéng Maveh 2050
Intermediate panel support 2050

50

[T
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

MAakdki Z0oeiEng 2017
Tile Clamp 2017

Teyida 4040

J_, Beam 4040

TormoBétnon evOIAUECOU OPIKTAPA OTAPIENG TTAVEA.
Intermediate panel support installation.

IMounting




WAAIAIA AQMATOZ - ROOF BASES

2107

‘S|oued adedspue| 9 104 aseg 9|buls
"\3ADL D11A0NJO0 9 DIA 1QIVOh 0IDINT

oGl

‘s|aued jieyiod ¢ 104 aseq
"\3ADL D13GDN Z PIA1QIVDA

wwﬁ,o

AC)
ASC)

Z'v002

0dZ— o

‘|]oued jeiyod suo 104 aseq

"\3ApL onor DIAIQIVD A

‘SMounting



9]
Ll
a4
)
T
O
-
o
T
wn
LLl
=
=
<T
=
@)
=
[a—
1
N
Ll
>
Ll
N
%
:
N
LLl
N
[a—
<
Ll
<
P
Ll

‘sjoued Jesyod € 10y 3|qe)

pa31eAs|s suo pue sjaued jel3iod g 10} 9|gel punoib suo Jo buiisisuod s|aued jiesniod g 10j S|ge] ‘9JN3sSNJ3s Woisn)
013903 € DIA noA3rMHNd3LN 50A3 10X Y3ADL D13GDX Z DIA S0HDQ3

01 QLD 13DAIN33 noU N0193UDJL 50A3 PI3gLog Ul 31 0A3rODN3MODLIDN Y3ADL P13GDMN G PIA 193U | “UN3MoD1IOM UMNIQI]

Jellod [oued G
D1390M V3ADL] G

's99163p (| pue Z| 1e 9|gejieAe os|y ‘s|aued 11esyod 1 10} aseg
"53d1011 Q| 103 | 30 SUOILU3 1013@)1101Y "Y3ADLL 13§D {7 DIA 1Q1YOH

JIeJlOd [aued ¥
D139DY V3ADL] 1

Mounting

(



EIAIKEZ KATAZKEYEZ - SPECIAL STRUCTURES

N 4990

1368,1

10°

451 ,L|

YrnepuPpwpévo Palidl yia 3 kABeTa mAveA.
Elevated base for 3 portrait panels.

73 aq

654,2

1095,2

Wahibt yia povo maveA.
Base for one portrait panel.

2180.83

YnepuPwuévo Palidl yia eIOIKEC EYKATAOTACELC
Elevated base produced after demand

IMounting



KATAAOIOZ YAIKQN - LIST OF ACCESSORIES

KQAIKOZ - CODE

2XEAIO - DRAWING

MEPIMPA®H - DESCRIPTION

Side panel support 40mm

Fwvia Avtiavepio, 50x50x3
5053 Wind Support Bracket, 50x50x3
Teyida otrpiEng naveh, 45mmX40mm
4040 Panel support beam, 45mmX40mm
v/
8040 & Teyida otrpIEng naveh, 80mmX40mm
Panel support beam, 80mmX40mm
72
Podéha M10
2040 Grommet M10
2050 EvOIApeso OTHPIENG NAVEA
Indermediate panel support
’ MAaivd oTipIENg naveh 35mm
2041 1\‘% Side panel support 35mm
/ MAaivd otipIENG naveA 40mm
2042 ]\(? nPIENG

IMounting




KATAAOIOZ YAIKQN - LIST OF ACCESSORIES

KQAIKOZ - CODE

2XEAIO - DRAWING

MEPIMPA®H - DESCRIPTION

2043 / MAaivé otnpiEng navek 42mm
Side panel support 42mm
2044 / MAaivé otnpigng navek 46mm
]\‘é Side panel support 46mm
2045 / MAaivo oTnpIgng naveh 50mm
/ Side panel support 50mm
2017 MAakaki cuoPIENG
Tile clamp
2016 MAakaki oTnPIENG NaveA
Tile support
MAakdkl cUOPIENG TPABEPOAG
2022 @ Crossbeam Tile clamp
2018 SUVOEOHOC KATA KKOG

Connector

IMounting




KATAAOIOZ YAIKQN - LIST OF ACCESSORIES

KQAIKOZ - CODE 2XEAIO - DRAWING MEPIMPA®H - DESCRIPTION
2031 Seew Alen no A2, MEGpane 357
2032 Scrow Aln o A2, MExa5{eige, panls 40mm-42mm)
2034 coren Alon o 2, MExO(pencl 260
2035 Gorew Al Ino A2, MixaS(pane Somm)
2038 /e o o1 05
2039 | EEE::%NO eAatiwTd, M10
2010 NTiZa TvoE 1m (8mm, 10mm, 12mm)

Inox cable (8mm, 10mm, 12mm)

>040 Ecam v sover

IMounting




KATAAOIOZ YAIKQN - LIST OF ACCESSORIES

KQAIKOzZ - CODE 2XEAIO - DRAWING MEPINTPA®H - DESCRIPTION

Tana yia Teyida 80x40
Beam 80x40 cover

5080

IMounting



